Asignatura
Enfermeria Geriatrica
Enfermeria Ginecoldgica y Obstétrica
Enfermeria Médico-Quirurgica Il
Enfermeria Médico-Quirurgica lll
Enfermeria Pediatrica
Estadistica
Farmacologia Clinica
Fisiologia

Trabajo Fin de Grado

Fecha
22/09/2025
23/09/2025
18/09/2025
18/09/2025
24/09/2025
22/09/2025
17/09/2025
18/09/2025

Entrega 19/09/25 Defensa 25/09/25

Hora

9:30-12:30

10:00-12:00

8:30-11:30

11:30-14:30

9:00-11:00

10:30-14:30

11:00-13:00

10:00-12:00

Defensa 10:00

Aula

EPS-1-A-1.3.2 Aula -1.3.2 (sétano) (Teoria)
EPS-1-A-1.3.2 Aula -1.3.2 (sétano) (Teoria)
EPS-1-A-1.3.2 Aula -1.3.2 (sétano) (Teoria)
EPS-1-A-1.3.3 Aula -1.3.3 (sétano) (Teoria)

EPS - A 0.02 Aula 0.02 (Teoria)
EPS-1-A-1.3.3 Aula -1.3.3 (sétano) (Teoria)
EPS-1-A-1.3.2 Aula -1.3.2 (sétano) (Teoria)

EPS1-A.1.4.3 Aula 1.4.3 (Teoria)

EPS-1-A-1.3.2 Aula -1.3.2 (sétano) (Teoria)



